CREDITO EXTRAORDINARIO

ANEXO I

SUPLEMENTACAOQ

(ANEXO A0 DECRETO N 98.011/89 ) NCz$§ 1,00
, ; NATUREZA
CODI GO ESPECIFICAGAD DA FT VALOR
DE SPESA

19102.03811782.313

MINISTERIO DO INTERIOR
SECRETARIA GERAL

COORDENAGAO DO SISTEMA NACIONAL DF
DEFESA CIVIL

4130.00 8]¢)

15.000.000

15.000.000

15.000.000
15.000.000

TOTA L

15.000.000



Souza


